MCP2561/2FD
High-Speed CAN Flexible Data Rate Transceiver
Downloaded from Arr
Features
• AEC-Q100 Automotive Qualified, See Product
Identification System
• Optimized for CAN FD (Flexible Data rate) at 2, 5
and 8 Mbps Operation

1307
3e
Part Number Code
MCP2561FD-E/MF DADY
MCP2561FDT-E/MF DADY
MCP2561FD-H/MF DADZ
MCP2561FDT-H/MF DADZ
MCP2562FD-E/MF DAEA
MCP2562FDT-E/MF DAEA
MCP2562FD-H/MF DAEB
MCP2562FDT-H/MF DAEB
DADY
1307
256
NNN